Hessische Meisterschaften Pistole 2012

Hessischer Schiitzenverband e.V.

Ergebnisse Luftpistole Juniorinnenklasse B (2.10.43)

Einzelwertung
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Pautsch, Franziska
Berge, Svenja
Apholz, Michelle
KléBmann, Cynthia
Uhlig, Jennifer
Schreier, Veronika
Klimek, Lisa

Koch, Janine
Freitag, Jessica
Apholz, Jacqueline
Vennekamp, Doreen
Oberheim, Isabella
Stoffels, Ina-Maria

SV Ober Breidenbach
St.Hub. Mengerskirchen 1
TuS Guxhagen

SG Tell Dietzenbach

SV Stangenrod

Ssc Ginnheim

KKSV Lohne

SV Eschersheim

SV Lampertheim

TUS Guxhagen

St.Hub. Mengerskirchen 2
St.Hub. Mengerskirchen 2
SV GrolRenritte

360
360
341
329
317
313
310
299

371
362
285
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